IGOR

IT 04199009236 / Ur.

0. BARONE 1T041990060620

2018-03-30

0.0.Z00M IT041990051218

M.O. QUERELA 1T043990002869

M. BARCELLONA 1T041990056943

0.M. ZELMIRO IT041990056774

M.M. TORMENTA 1T041990033334

HODOWCA: Raschini Lorenzo

Cechy:

DOSKONALA LINIA RODOWODOWA
BARDZO DOBRE PRZYROSTY DZIENNE 1902 g
tATWOSC WYCIELEN : tATWE *

INDEKS MIESNOSCI

INDEKS WZROSTU

INDEKS
CIAtA

WAGA BUHAJA
365 dni

116

101

111

582 kg

*- w czystosci rasy




